RANI CHANNAMMA UNIVERSITY BELAGAVI

(Use separate sheet for each Annexure)
1,5t Semester and each Coursewise.

PG COURSE WISE STUDENT ADMISSION LIST-2019-20

Course: M.Ed Ist Sem College Code: 9511
College Name: B.L.D.E.A's.P.G.Dept of studies in Education,] S S College of Education Vijayapur Intake: 40
SINo |Student Name: SHEETAL KANAMADI Father Name: VIJAYKUMAR Mother Name : KAVITA
I
Cast Name . DD/Challa qun .
1 DOB:22-12-1993 Gen: F Veerashaiva Category | P.H: | Reg Fee |Other Fee Hne Total Amt| nNoand | Adm Date Exam/ | B Ed/ other C.andadate Phone no Adhar no
Lingayat Amt Date Board |percentage | Signature
Name
Subject 14943
Na:ne PFE PSY ICT EPS RP PDY GM 0 7200 1640 0 8840 538/2019 28/7/2019] RCUB 84.66% 8792578533 | 966491296777
SINo |Student Name: SHIVARAJ KUNDGOL Father Name: NINGAPPA Mother Name : PREMA
l.
Cast Name - DD/Challan qua ,
2 DOB: 14-07-1990 Gen: M Veerashaiva Category P.H: Reg Fee | Other Fee Eine Total Amt| Noand | Adm Date Exam/ | B Ed/ other C?ndndate Phone no Adhar no
Uingsyst Amt Date Board percentage | Signature
I3
Subject 4
r:a:n: PFE PSY ICT EPS RP PDY 3B 0 7200 1640 0 8840 53;/293139 28/7/2018| RCUB 79.70% 9591639549 | 351598664273
SINo |Student Name: SABU CHAPPAR Father Name: SIDDANNA Mother Name : MAHADEVI
I
Cast Name . DD/Challa qua .
3 DOB:01-06-1991 Gen: M Veerashaiva Category | P.H: | Reg Fee |Other Fee e Total Amt| nNoand | Adm Date EBxam/ | BEd/ other C?nd'd“e Phone no Adhar no
Lingayat Amt Date Board percentage | Signature
Name
Subject 91494
I:l‘a::e PFE PSY ICT EPS RP PDY 3B 0 7200 1640 0 8840 5/8/29039 28/7/2018 RCUB 66.11% 8105605768 352317075605
SINo [Student Name: AFREENKAUSAR HIPPARAGI Father Name: ABDUL RAHAMAN Mother Name : JUBEDABEGAUM
. DD/Challan qual. !
4 DOB: 05-11-1986 Gen: F Gust Name Category | P.H: | RegFee | Other Fee Kine Total Amt| Noand | Adm Date Exam/ (B Ed/ other C?ndndate Phone no Adhar no
MUSALIM Amt Date Board percentage | Signature
—Name
Subje 1494
Na:n:t PFE PSY ICT EPS RP PDY GM 0 7200 1640 0 8840 55;8/20139 28/7/2019] RCUB 65.87% 9916003891 | 823707774157
SINo [Student Name: SHILPA BIRADAR Father Name: GOUDAPPAGOUD Mother Name : JAYASHREE
L
Cast Name DD/Challa RUS "
5 DOB:22-12-1993 Gen: F Veerashaiva Category | P.H: Reg Fee | Other Fee Fine Total Amt| nNoand | Adm Date Exam/ |B Ed/ other C;andldate Phone no Adhar no
Lingayat Amt Date Board |percentage | Signature
Name
Subj 91494
I:a:::t PFE PSY ICT EPS RP PDY GM 0 7200 1640 0 8840 5/8 /290139 28/7/2019| RCUB 83.62% 9743020208 217663326032




SINo |Student Name: SUKANYA MYAGERI Father Name: LAXMAN Mother Name : MAHADEV!
.
DD/Challan i
6 DOB: 10-06-1991 Gen: F Cust Navoe Category | P.H: Reg Fee | Other Fee e Total Amt| Noand | Adm Date Exam/ |8 Ed/ other Clandldate Phone no Adhar no
Madar Amt Board percentage | Signature
Date
Name
ct 91494,
W PFE PSY IcT EPS RP PDY SC 0 3600 1342 0 4942 i 29/7/2019| RCUB 68.87% 7411933153 | 384764953530
Name 5/8/2019
SINo [Student Name: ASHWINI TIPPANNA Father Name: TIPPANNA Mother Name : SHARADA
I.
DD/Challa SR
7 DOB:08-03-1990 Gen: F Coot N'"_! Category | P.H: | Reg Fee |Other Fee B Total Amt | nNoand | Adm Date | Exem/ i C?ndwate Phone no Adhar no
Lambani Amt Dists Board percentage | Signature
Name
bj 4942
Sublect | bee | psy | et | eps RP PDY sc 0o | 3600 | 1342 0 a0a2 | 29/7/2019| Rrcus | 81.79% 9743020208| 581521170086
Name 5/8/2019
SINo |Student Name: MAHESH ALLOLLI Father Name: MALLIKARJUN Mother Name : JAYASHREE
l.
Cast Name DD/Challan Sua )
8 DOB: 21-07-1934 Gen: M Veerashaiva Category P.H: | Reg Fee |Other Fee i Total Amt| Noand | Adm Date Exam/ | B Ed/ other C'andldate Phone no Adhar no
; Amt Board |percentage| Signature
Lingayat Date
Name
Subject 914947
PFE PSY ICT EPS RP PDY 0 720 1640 0 4 29/7/2019| RCUB 82.70% 876276 317156594052
Wi S 3B 0 8840 6/8/2019 /7/201! CU 0 0222 6!

.

PRIN LEAL

PG DEPT OF STUDITS IN EDUCATION
485 COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
BUAPUR-SR508




